
235 W. 116th Street
Harlem, NY 10026

www.BOSBAGELS.com

Enjoy.

BEVERAGES

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

LargeSmall
BO’s Roast Coffee

Herbal Tea
Harlem Hot Chocolate

$ 1.95
1.95
1.95
2.25

$ 2.50
2.50
2.50
2.75

Tea

Coffee by the pound 15.99

BO’s Cold Brew $ 2.50
2.50
3.25

$ 4.00
3.25
4.50

Iced Tea
Fresh Lemonade
Arnold Palmer 3.25 4.50

Small Bottled Water

Tropicana (12 oz.)
Tropicana (14 oz.)

$ 1.25
2.25
3.00
3.50

Large Bottled Water

Apple Juice
Tropicana Probiotics

6.50
2.50
2.50

Tropicana (59 oz.)

Sanpellegrino
Kombucha

1.25
2.00
4.50

Canned Soda

Snapple
Izze (bottle)

6.50
3.00
2.50

Tazo Tea

Izze (4-pack)
Naked Smoothie

10.00
3.50

Ginjan Juice
3.00
4.50

Naked Coconut Water

BO’s Bagels was started in 2015 by 
Andrew Martinez and Ashley Dikos 
who were tired of having to travel 
outside of Harlem to find good bagels. 
Originally baking out of a shared 
kitchen in The Bronx and then selling 
at the Harvest Home Farmer’s Market 
on Lenox Ave. The business expanded 
rapidly and they opened their first 
shop in early 2017. The name BO’s 
Bagels comes from Andrew’s children 
Brody and Olivia’s initials, as well as 
their dog, Bowser.

We make our bagels daily from 
scratch and only use the finest
ingredients including unbleached and 
unbromated flour. Using the oldest 
methods, our bagels take up to 24 
hours to ferment before boiling and 
baking.

We currently do not take orders by 
phone, but will soon be taking delivery 
orders through Seamless. Catering, 
wholesale orders, and inquiries can be 
made by email: info@bosbagels.com.

We thank you for your business!

OUR STORY

-BO’s Bagels



BAGELS Baker’s DozenEach
All Varieties $ 1.25

.85
4.25

$15.00
10.00

SPREADS
Butter $ 3.50

4.25
4.00

$ 7.00
8.75
8.00

Non-Dairy Butter
Peanut Butter
Nutella 5.00 10.00

Hummus
Jelly

4.00 8.00
3.75 7.50

8ozOn Bagel 16oz

$1.95
3.00
3.50
3.75

3.50
2.00

SALADS
Tuna
Curry Chicken
Chicken
Egg
White Fish

6.50
6.50

5.50
6.50

8.25

7.00
7.00

6.00
7.00

9.50

13.00
14.00

10.50
14.00

19.00

CREAM CHEESE
Plain $ 4.00

5.50
5.50

$ 8.00
11.00
11.00

Scallion
Veggie
Jalapeño 5.50 11.00

Maple Walnut
Sundried Tomato

5.75 11.50
5.50 11.00

$2.50
3.25
3.25
3.25

3.50
3.25

5.75
5.75

11.50
11.50

Berry Almond
Chocolate Chip
Bacon Cheddar 6.50 13.00

Light
Lox Spread

5.25 10.50
6.50 13.00

3.50
3.50
3.75

3.00
4.00

Light Scallion 5.50 11.00

Tofu Scallion
Tofu

5.50 11.00
4.50 9.00

3.50

3.50
3.25

EGG SANDWICHES Whites2 Eggs
Egg on a Bagel

W/ Breakfast Meat 
(Taylor Ham, Bacon Turkey Bacon, Ham, 
Turkey, or Sausage Patty)

W/ Meat & Cheese

$ 3.00

4.00

4.75

5.75

$ 3.50

4.50

5.25

6.00

W/ Cheese
(American, Cheddar Swiss, Provolone
Smoked Gouda, Pepper Jack, or
Meunster)

W/ Fish
(Lox, Smoked Salmon or Gravlax and 
Plain or Scallion cream cheese)

11.95 12.20

FISH SANDWICHES

$ 10.95Lox
10.95
10.95

Gravlax
Smoked Salmon

With plain or scallion cream cheese
DELI SANDWICHES

$ 6.25Turkey
6.25
6.25

Salsalito Turkey
Ovengold Turkey
Ham 6.25

Corned Beef
Maple Glazed Honey Ham

6.75
6.25

6.75Pastrami

White American
Cheddar

Provolone
Swiss

Muenster
Smoked Gouda

Pepper Jack

With Cheese add $ 1.00
Yellow American

EXTRAS
Sliced Tomato
Extra Egg
Extra Cheese
Extra Bacon
Plain Cream Cheese

.50
1.00

2.00
1.00

1.25
Specialty Cream Cheese
Capers
Avocado
Saurkraut

2.00

1.50
.75

.75
Cucumber .50

Lettuce, Onion or
Pickel Halves

No Charge
We HIGHLY recommend our 
bagels untoasted but if you 
insist we will toast yours at no 
extra charge.

Bagel Dogs
Mini Bagels

8ozOn Bagel 16oz


