HOT DRINKS	small	Large
BO's Roast Coffee	\$ 1.95	\$ 2.50
Tea	1.95	2.50
Herbal Tea	1.95	2.50
Harlem Hot Chocolat	e 2.25	2.75
Coffee by the pound		15.99

COLD DRINKS

BO's Cold Brew	\$ 2.50	\$ 4.00
lced Tea	2.50	3.25
Fresh Lemonade	3.25	4.50
Arnold Palmer	3.25	4.50

BEVERAGES

small Bottled Water	\$ 1.25
Large Bottled Water	2.25
Tropicana (12 oz.)	3.00
Tropicana (14 oz.)	3.50
Tropicana (59 oz.)	6.50
Apple Juice	2.50
Tropicana Probiotics	2.50
Canned Soda	1.25
Sanpellegrino	2.00
Kombucha	4.50
Tazo Tea	6.50
Snapple	3.00
Izze (bottle)	2.50
lzze (4-pack)	10.00
Naked Smoothie	3.50
Naked Coconut Water	3.00
Ginjan Juice	4.50

OUR STORY

BO's Bagels was started in 2015 by Andrew Martinez and Ashley Dikos who were tired of having to travel outside of Harlem to find good bagels. Originally baking out of a shared kitchen in The Bronx and then selling at the Harvest Home Farmer's Market on Lenox Ave. The business expanded rapidly and they opened their first shop in early 2017. The name BO's Bagels comes from Andrew's children Brody and Olivia's initials, as well as their dog, Bowser.

We make our bagels daily from scratch and only use the finest ingredients including unbleached and unbromated flour. Using the oldest methods, our bagels take up to 24 hours to ferment before boiling and baking.

We currently do not take orders by phone, but will soon be taking delivery orders through Seamless. Catering, wholesale orders, and inquiries can be made by email: info@bosbagels.com.

We thank you for your business!

-BO's Bagels



Enjoy.

www.BOSBAGELS.com

235 W. 116th Street Harlem, NY 10026

	l.25 .85 4.25	Baker's	Dozen \$15.00 10.00
spreads	On Bag	el <u>80</u> z	160z
Butter	\$1.95	\$ \$ 3.50	\$ 7.00
Non-Dairy Butt	• _		
Peanut Butter	3.50		8.00
Nutella	3.75	5 5.00	10.00
Jelly	2.00) 3.75	7.50
Hummus	3.5(0 4.00	8.00
CREAM CHEES	s <u>E</u>		
Plain	\$2.50	5 \$ 4.00	\$ 8.00
Scallion	3.25	•	•
Veggie	3.25	5 5.50	11.00
Jalapeño	3.25	5 5.50	11.00
Sundried Tomo	nto 3.25	5 5.50	11.00
Maple Walnut	3.5() 5.75	11.50
Berry Almond	3.5() 5.75	11.50
Chocolate Chip	3.5() 5.75	11.50
Bacon Chedda	w 3.75	5 6.50	13.00
Lox Spread	4.00) 6.50	13.00
Light	3.00) 5.25	10.50
Light Scallion	3.5() 5.50	11.00
Tofu	3.25	5 4.50	9.00
Tofu Scallion	3.5(5.50	11.00
We HIGHLY recommend our			

We HIGHLY recommend our bagels <u>un</u>toasted but if you insist we will toast yours at no extra charge.

FISH SANDWICHES with plain or scallion cream cheese Lox \$ 10.95 Gravlax 10.95 smoked salmon 10.95 EGG SANDWICHES 2 Eggs Whites Egg on a Bagel \$3.00 \$3.50 4.00 W/ Cheese 4.50 (American, Cheddar Swiss, Provolone Smoked Gouda, Pepper Jack, or Meunster) W/ Breakfast Meat 4.75 5.25 (Taylor Ham, Bacon Turkey Bacon, Ham, Turkey, or Sausage Patty) W/Meat & Cheese 5.75 6.00

W/Fish |1.95 |2.20 (Lox, Smoked Salmon or Gravlax and Plain or Scallion cream cheese)

SALADS	On Bagel	80Z	160z
Tuna	6.50	7.00	13.00
Curry Chicken	6.50	7.00	14.00
Chicken	6.50	7.00	14.00
Egg	5.50	6.00	10.50
White Fish	8.25	9.50	19.00

DELI SANDWICHES

Turkey Salsalito Turkey Ovengold Turkey Ham Maple Glazed Honey Ham Corned Beef Pastrami	\$ 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75
with Cheese	add\$1.00
	Cheddar Pepper Jack Ked Gouda Muenster
EXTRAS	
Sliced Tomato Extra Egg Extra Cheese Extra Bacon Plain Cream Cheese Specialty Cream Cheese Capers Avocado Saurkraut Cucumber	.50 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.25 2.00 .75 1.50 .75 .50
Lettuce, Onion or Pickel Halves	No Charge